2024 GIRLS SOCCER
SCHEDULE

Tuesday, March 12 ASHEBORO HYBRID AWAY | 4:30
Thursday, March 14 GOSPEL LIGHT HOME 4:00
Monday, March 18 LEE PARK PREP AWAY | 4:30
Tuesday, March 19 WOODLAND AWAY | 4:00
Thursday, March 21 SHEETS HOME | 4:00
Tuesday, April 9 PHOENIX ACADEMY AWAY | 5:00
Thursday, April 11 LEE PARK PREP HOME | 4:00
Monday, April 22 CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN HOME | 4:00
Tuesday, April 23 FORSYTH HOME EDUCATORS AWAY | 3:30
Thursday, April 25 ASHEBORO HYBRID HOME | 4:00
Monday, April 29 GOSPEL LIGHT AWAY | 4:30
Tuesday, April 30 PHOENIX ACADEMY HOME | 4:00

REVISED 3/12/2023

e HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT SMITH SOCCER COMPLEX, 2399 VEASLEY STREET,
GREENSBORO, NC 27407 ON FIELD #3
e GAMES LAST APPROXIMATELY 1.5 HOURS



